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NOM LOCALITE
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
DE RYCKE ALEXANDRE HOTTON
VANHERF RENE SEPTON
DE RYCKE ALEXANDRE HOTTON
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
TEAM HELLINX-CHAPELLE BASTOGNE
JAMAIGNE ALBERT LES BULLES
HALLET PIERRE SAINTE-ODE
BURNIAT BORIS SAINTE-MARI
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
PHILIPPE DAVID SAINT-MARD
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
BURNIAT BORIS SAINTE-MARI
LEFEVRE VALERE RUETTE
BURNIAT BORIS SAINTE-MARI
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
BURNIAT BORIS SAINTE-MARI
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
VANHERF RENE SEPTON
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
PHILIPPE DAVID SAINT-MARD
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
CHINA AMELIE ET JACQUES IZEL
MAGNETTE ALAIN SAINT-MARD
MULLER MICHEL FAUVILLERS
DE RYCKE ALEXANDRE HOTTON
BURNIAT BORIS SAINTE-MARI
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
CULOT DOMINIQUE NEUFCHATEAU
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
MULLER MICHEL FAUVILLERS
BURNIAT BORIS SAINTE-MARI
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
MEURISSE PHILIPPE SAINTE-MARI
VANHERF RENE SEPTON
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
MEURISSE PHILIPPE SAINTE-MARI
PHILIPPE DAVID SAINT-MARD
HALLET PIERRE SAINTE-ODE
BURNIAT BORIS SAINTE-MARI
MULLER MICHEL FAUVILLERS
BURNIAT BORIS SAINTE-MARI
CULOT DOMINIQUE NEUFCHATEAU
CULOT DOMINIQUE NEUFCHATEAU
HALLET PIERRE SAINTE-ODE
HALLET PIERRE SAINTE-ODE
MEURISSE PHILIPPE SAINTE-MARI
GEENS-NEMERY JOZEF OFFAGNE
HALLET PIERRE SAINTE-ODE
JAMAIGNE ALBERT LES BULLES
CULOT DOMINIQUE NEUFCHATEAU
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
CHERAIN PATRICK & ALIZEE VIRTON
CULOT DOMINIQUE NEUFCHATEAU
MULLER MICHEL FAUVILLERS
MULLER MICHEL FAUVILLERS

CHERAIN PATRICK & ALIZEE VIRTON

13.09380
13.25089
13.31100
13.26549
13.29570
13.31230
13.32330
13.33160
13.34230
13.34420
13.34570
12.42440
13.14259
12.42539
13.13340
12.46201
13.36570
13.39460
13.40010
13.40250
12.38401
13.41060
12.51001
12.41300
12.51491
13.43240
13.44380
12.53471
13.45310
13.46210
13.46380
13.47160
13.51440
12.54270
12.45081
12.55160
12.54230
12.47500
13.20580
13.51360
13.01311
13.56430
13.12130
13.01480
13.24580
13.04201
13.58250
13.58320
13.58430
13.05569
14.04440
14.01080
13.07419
12.56271
13.38520
13.10251
13.31340
13.11031
13.20440
13.20450
13.41470
13.43270
13.14289
13.20490
13.44430
13.13049
13.24240
13.14300
13.10100
13.26460
13.40120
13.40520

* SANCOINS
* 219 Yearlings
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@ SPR * (24-06-24)
EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN
46 34 427342 BE1010624-23
4 1 425293 BE1016417-23
8 4 431482 BE1009455-23
4 3 2 BE1080370-23
46 7 2 BE1010609-23
46 31 3 BE1010778-23
46 28 4 BE1010643-23
46 24 5 BE1010616-23
46 16 6 BE1010676-23
46 27 7 BE1010844-23
46 17 8 BE1010816-23
6 1 368394 BE1017783-23
7 3 403945 BE1019252-23
3 2 368259 BE1017145-23
25 5 401458 BE1019473-23
26 17 370912 BE1018622-23
46 13 9 BE1010632-23
46 25 10 BE1010622-23
46 15 11 BE1010798-23
46 26 12 BE1010604-23
6 4 358258 BE1017376-23
46 18 13 BE1010652-23
26 25 2 BE1018536-23
3 1 359554 BE1017439-23
26 8 3 BE1018645-23
46 2 14 BE1010677-23
46 30 15 BE1010713-23
26 6 4 BE1018656-23
46 20 16 BE1010621-23
46 1 17 BE1010627-23
46 46 18 BE1010699-23
46 21 19 BE1010724-23
8 2 2 BE1009429-23
6 6 2 BE1017777-23
6 1 2 BE1017378-23
6 2 3 BE1128505-23
7 7 367097 BE1017631-23
1 1 358232 BE1017913-23
10 3 392952 BE1018066-23
4 4 3 BE1011561-23
26 10 5 BE1018642-23
46 42 20 BE1010860-23
22 9 379844 BE1017520-23
6 5 4 BE1017736-23
10 1 2 BE4014191-23
26 16 6 BE1018672-23
46 14 21 BE1010706-23
46 19 22 BE1010636-23
46 39 23 BE1010780-23
15 2 371104 BE1017563-23
8 1 3 BE1009431-23
46 37 24 BE1010797-23
15 4 2 BE1130159-23
6 3 3 BE1128527-23
25 8 2 BE1019472-23
26 22 7 BE1018570-23
10 8 3 BE1018057-23
26 11 8 BE1018580-23
22 18 2 BE1017529-23
2221 3 BE1133293-23
25 15 3 BE1019497-23
25 22 4 BE1019518-23
15 1 3 BE1130158-23
3 2 377207 BE1020016-23
25 6 5 BE1019495-23
33 2 BE1017133-23
22 12 4 BE1017521-23
6 3 5 BE1017784-23
5 1 363491 BE1017026-23
22 7 5 BE1017519-23
10 6 4 BE1018098-23
10 9 5 BE4150159-23
5 4 2 BE1017012-23

13.13440



